G
B-
11
/2
01
8
w w w . g r u e l o . d e
SUCTION- AND AIR

SCHLAUCHTECHNIK
www.gruelo.de  I  info@gruelo.de16
COUPLING SYSTEMSHOSE CLAMPS
GrüloClamp SUPER W1
Hinge bolt clamp with bevelled clamp band edge
Clamping range
mm
Band width
mm
Max. torque
Nm
WP
bar
Thickness band
mm Article no.
86 – 91 25 25 20 1,5 30050-W1-25-091
92 – 97 25 25 20 1,5 30050-W1-25-097
98 – 103 25 25 20 1,5 30050-W1-25-103
104 – 112 25 25 12 1,5 30050-W1-25-112
122 – 130 25 25 12 1,5 30050-W1-25-130
131 – 139 26 50 9 1,7 30050-W1-26-139
140 – 148 26 50 9 1,7 30050-W1-26-148
149 – 161 26 50 9 1,7 30050-W1-26-161
162 – 174 26 50 6 1,7 30050-W1-26-174
175 – 187 26 50 6 1,7 30050-W1-26-187
Technical characteristics
Band and bridge: Semi-soft steel, yellow zinc plated Screw: Hexagon head, steel 8.8, yellow zinc-plated
Technical characteristics
Material: Steel, galvanised